## **BTL Foundation Small Grants Program**

## Small Grant Application Form 2020

Grant Requests Accepted on or before April 12, 2020

Name	Date
Are you applying as a family or org	ganization?
Address	
100	
Contact name:	(required)
Email Address:	1.5.1
Contact phone:	E. C. /
	W
Amount of Your Small Grant Requ	est to BTL Foundation
If granted, how will the money be	used?
125	
15.1	M / 27
18/ 3	- / 2/
150	
How many people will be assisted	by the grant?
-	
	1111   5
Why is this grant needed?	
, <b>9</b>	

The mission of the BTL Foundation is to provide health, job-oriented education and humanitarian services to the needy in the USA, India and Abroad. The BTL Foundation is nonprofit and nonsectarian and is dedicated to providing services to people in need without regard to race, religion, sex or national origin.

## **BTL Foundation Small Grants Program**

When will the money be spent? (please specify a time period):		
f you are applying as an organization that will use the gra ts specific purpose intended, please answer the following he above questions:	•	
Mission of Your Organization:		
-/s / O ?	-	
State your Organization's Program Budget and Annual Bud provide separate documents describing each budget):	lget (please	

## **Small Grant Details:**

Grants range for families upto: \$500

Grants range for organizations upto: \$1000

The BTL Foundation reserves the right to make all decisions related to grant awards for families and organizations.

Please submit valid financial information supporting your need along with this application and submit no later than April 12, 2020. If this information is not received with your application, your application will not be eligible for review. Please include and submit this application along with other supporting documents to: BTL Foundation for International Services, 125 Felix Drive, Newark, DE 19713.

BTL Foundation reserves the right to request financial information to document the use of these funds, including receipts and invoices. Must be post marked by April 12, 2020 to be eligible for review.

All funding decisions made by the BTL Foundation are final.

The mission of the BTL Foundation is to provide health, job-oriented education and humanitarian services to the needy in the USA, India and Abroad. The BTL Foundation is nonprofit and nonsectarian and is dedicated to providing services to people in need without regard to race, religion, sex or national origin.